
Middle Market Overview - Australia

WE CAN TAILOR THAT
COVERAGE FOR YOU.

BHSI TEAM & CULTURE 
•	 Highly experienced people, from diverse backgrounds,  

empowered to act
•	 Entrepreneurial spirit driven by customer focus
•	 Simplicity embraced over complexity enables our people  

to display the best of both character and capability
•	 Flat, efficient & responsive structure

CAPABILITIES
PROPERTY

•	 ISR Mark IV or V, manuscript forms
•	 Lead, follow or 100% offering
•	 Opportunities with TIV starting from AUD 15,000,000
•	 Practical and Collaborative Risk Engineering Solutions

LIABILITY
•	 Primary, excess and/or umbrella, life science, quota share  

or 100% of layers
•	 Primary: AUD 50,000,000 any one occurrence/ 

aggregate for products
•	 Opportunities with turnover greater than AUD 10,000,000

HEALTHCARE
•	 Medical malpractice cover from the smallest medical  

practice to large complex hospitals
EXECUTIVE & PROFESSIONAL  
(PI, Tech Liability, D&O, EPL, Stat Liability, Crime, Cyber and IMI)

•	 Broad policy wording
•	 Flexible deployment of capital on primary, excess and 

co-insurance basis
•	 Cyber is backed by a dedicated breach response team  

available 24/7 to offer urgent assistance during critical times
CONSTRUCTION

•	 Both contract works material damage and legal liability
•	 Annual floater policies
•	 Single project policies
•	 Delay in start-up 
•	 Contractors with a turnover greater than AUD 20,000,000

MARINE
•	 Annual marine cargo policies including stock throughput
•	 Logistics Liability, Customs Broker & Freight Forwarders  

Liability, Cargo Terminal Liability and Port Operators Liability
•	 Project cargo/DSU
•	 Contractor’s Plant and equipment (CP&E) & Equipment 

Floater (Miscellaneous Property)
ACCIDENT & HEALTH

•	 Extensive Group Accident & Health Product Suite
•	 Target wide variety of industry sectors
•	 Fast & Efficient Underwriting
•	 Security & Medical focussed 24/7 Emergency Response Team
•	 Broad Corporate Travel & Group Personal Accident Wordings
•	 In House Claims Capability
•	 Cater for all segments, from SME to Corporate

BHSI STRENGTH IN CLAIMS
•	 Significant industry experience in large and complex claims
•	 Collaborative approach to claims management with claims 

handlers working closely with the underwriting team
•	 Single point of contact with a genuine focus on expediting 

the settlement process
•	 Claims handling is backed by BHSI’s financial strength

FLEXIBLE PARTNERSHIP  
APPROACH
•	 Listening to customers and brokers, understanding their 

needs, tailoring solutions
•	 Timely issuance of quotes, binders and policies
•	 Multi-year policies available (2 years without provisos,  

3 years with large loss-ratio trigger)
•	 Bespoke multi-line offerings accommodating client needs 
•	 Brokers and customers have direct access to the  

decision makers

bhspecialty.com/aus 

FINANCIAL STRENGTH  
YOU CAN TRUST
•	 Berkshire Hathaway’s National Indemnity 

group of insurance companies hold financial 
strength ratings of A++ from AM Best and AA+ 
from Standard & Poor’s

•	 As of 30/12/2024 the National Indemnity 
group of insurance companies had  
$452.4 billion in total admitted assets,  
with a $284.6 billion in policy holder surplus* 
 
 
*Source: Balance sheets as of 30/12/2024 for the 
Berkshire Hathaway National Indemnity group of 
insurance companies.



CONTACTS 

MELBOURNE OFFICE
Level 8, 130 Lonsdale Street
Melbourne, VIC 3000
 
Phillip Levatic
VIC & TAS Property Manager
+61 439 539 698 M
phillip.levatic@bhspecialty.com

Aakriti Gupta
Senior Underwriter, Property
+61 447 835 801 M
aakriti.gupta@bhspecialty.com

Tim Cornish
Senior Underwriter, Property
+61 4436 966 288 M 
tim.cornish@bhspecialty.com

James Munks
Underwriter, Property
+61 492 023 414 M
james.munks@bhspecialty.com

Aisling Keenan
Associate Underwriter
+61 455 517 799 M
aisling.keenan@bhspecialty.com
 
Pierre Haddad
National Manager, Casualty
+61 419 987 756 M
pierre.haddad@bhspecialty.com

David Toman
Underwriter, Casualty
+61 492 131 162 M
david.toman@bhspecialty.com

Andrew Tsambikos
Underwriter, Construction
+61 455 038 666 M
andrew.tsambikos@bhspecialty.com 

Penny Morgan-Paylor
Head of Healthcare
+61 412 965 797 M
penny.morgan-payler@bhspecialty.com

Daniel Mahoney
Senior Underwriter, Accident  
& Health
+61 417 435 020 M
daniel.mahoney@bhspecialty.com

Brijesh Patel
National Manager, Marine Cargo
+61 409 563 731 M
brijesh.patel@bhspecialty.com

Tim Air
Executive Underwriter, Marine
+61 492 225 406 M
tim.air@bhspecialty.com 

SYDNEY OFFICE
Level 25, 8 Chifely Square
Sydney NSW 2000

Cara Doherty
NSW & ACT Property Manager
+61 409 554 987 M
cara.doherty@bhspecialty.com
 
Clinton Pan
Senior Underwriter, Property
+61 461 359 761 M
clinton.pan@bhspecialty.com

Adam Bell
Underwriter, Property
+61 417 337 814 M
adam.bell@bhspecialty.com
 
Alex Perkins
Senior Underwriter, Construction
+61 483 389 960 M
alex.perkins@bhspecialty.com 

Jesse Kaye
Manager, Casualty
+61 409 567 989 M
jesse.kaye@bhspecialty.com

Kellie Lai
Senior Underwriter, Healthcare
+61 409 192 312 M 
kellie.lai@bhspecialty.com 

Jessica Jefferies 
Manager, Executive & Professional 
Lines
+61 491 236 114 M
jessica.jefferies@bhspecialty.com 

Andrew Boosey
Manager, Financial Institutions
+61 407 832 350 M
andrew.boosey@bhspecialty.com

Ian Marshall
Professional Indemnity Manager
+61 427 403 993 M
ian.marshall@bhspecialty.com
  
Jake Hesson
Manager, Marine
+61 448 031 771 M
jake.hesson@bhspecialty.com
 
Ben Atkins
Senior Underwriter, Marine
+61 436 032 915 M 
ben.atkins@bhspecialty.com

David Foote
Executive Underwriter,  
Accident and Health
+61 455 628 667 M
david.foote@bhspecialty.com 
 
Rachel Dunne
Senior Underwriter, 
Accident & Health
+61 417 760 041 M
rachel.dunne@bhspecialty.com

Kathryn Watts
Underwriter, Accident & Health
+61 487 123 511 M 
kathryn.watts@bhspecialty.com

BRISBANE OFFICE
Level 11
260 Queen Street
Brisbane, QLD, 4000

Sami Jaghbir
QLD Underwriting Manager
+61 476 205 777 M
sami.jaghbir@bhspecialty.com

Andy Lintott
QLD Property Manager
+61 461 359 761 M
andy.lintott@bhspecialty.com

Harry Fry
Underwriter, Property
+61 408 841 059 M
harry.fry@bhspecialty.com

Lauren Pearson
Underwriter, Property
+61 407 837 528 M
lauren.pearson@bhspecialty.com

David Augustyniak
Senior Underwriter, Executive  
& Professional Lines
+61 455 600 067 M
david.augustyniak@bhspecialty.com
 
Barton Phillips
Head of Transport & Logistics
+61 418 957 497 M
barton.phillips@bhspecialty.com

Laetitia Roney
Manager, Marine
+61 467 777 321 M
laetitia.roney@bhspecialty.com

Fiona Mannion
QLD & WA Marine Cargo Manager
+61 429 348 415 M
fiona.mannion@bhspecialty.com

Teresa Allomes
Underwriter, Marine
+61 407 665 650 M
teresa.allomes@bhspecialty.com

PERTH OFFICE
Level 13, 140 St George’s Terrace
Perth WA 6000

Anthony Prindiville
Underwriting Manager,  
Western Australia
+61 412 339 134 M
anthony.prindiville@bhspecialty.com

Mark Shepard
Underwriting Manager, Property
+61 437 711 058 M
mark.shepard@bhspecialty.com
 
Shaun Murphy
Senior Underwriter, Property
+61 409 620 948 M
shaun.murphy@bhspecialty.com

Debbie Tuffin
Senior Underwriter, Accident & Health
+61 407 690 354 M    
debbie.tuffin@bhspecialty.com

Aaron Minervini
Underwriter, Accident and Health
+61 407 397 158 M
aaron.minervini@bhspecialty.com
 
Denis Yu
Underwriter, Casualty
+61 448 920 959 M
denis.yu@bhspecialty.com

ADELAIDE OFFICE 
Level 23, 30 Pirie Street
Adelaide SA 5000

Monica Holland
Underwriting Manager, 
South Australia
+61 413 914 003 M
monica.holland@bhspecialty.com

Gus Borowski
Property Manager, South Australia
+61 409 262 994 M
gus.borowski@bhspecialty.com

Brooke Thornton
Underwriter, Property
+61 428 965 026 M
brooke.thornton@bhspecialty.com
 
Preston Ipkendanz
Senior Underwriter,  
Executive & Professional
+61 488 199 827 M
preston.ipkendanz@bhspecialty.com

CLAIMS

Megan Howe
Head of Claims, Australasia
+64 27 344 8224
megan.howe@bhspecialty.com

Nicholas Vernon
Claims Manager, Property
+61 417 277 904 M
nicholas.vernon@bhspecialty.com

Cara Fitzpatrick
Senior Claims Consultant, Property
 +61 448 871 507 M
cara.fitzpatrick@bhspecialty.com

Richard Mellor
Claims Manager, Casualty
+61 418 982 420 M
richard.mellor@bhspecialty.com

Wilson Salas
Claims Manager, Marine
+61 488 082 314 M
wilson.salas@bhspecialty.com

Joshua Gonzalez
Senior Claims Consultant, 
Executive & Professional
+61 410 783 130 M
joshua.gonzalez@bhspecialty.com
 
James Amituanai
Claims Manager, Accident and Health
+61 498 123 017 M
james.amituanai@bhspecialty.com

CUSTOMER & BROKER 
ENGAGEMENT

Lori Spoon  
Head of Customer & Broker 
Engagement, Australasia 
+61 447 457 159  
lori.spoon@bhspecialty.com

Berkshire Hathaway Specialty Insurance Company (incorporated in Nebraska, USA) ABN 84 600 643 034, AFS License No. 466713 (www.bhspecialty.com) provides commercial property, casualty, healthcare professional liability, executive and 
professional lines, transactional liability, surety, marine, travel, programs, accident & health, medical stop loss, homeowners, and multinational insurance. The actual and final terms of coverage for all product lines may vary. Berkshire Hathaway 
Specialty Insurance Company holds financial strength ratings of A++ from AM Best and AA+ from Standard & Poor’s.  Based in Boston, Berkshire Hathaway Specialty Insurance has offices in Atlanta, Boston, Chicago, Columbia, Dallas, Houston, 
Indianapolis, Irvine, Los Angeles, New York, Plymouth Meeting, San Francisco, San Ramon, Seattle, Stevens Point, Adelaide, Auckland, Barcelona, Brisbane, Brussels, Calgary, Cologne, Dubai, Dublin, Frankfurt, Hamburg, Hong Kong, Kuala 
Lumpur, London, Lyon, Macau, Madrid, Manchester, Melbourne, Milan, Munich, Paris, Perth, Singapore, Stockholm, Sydney, Toronto, and Zurich. For more information, contact info@bhspecialty.com.The information contained herein is for general 
informational purposes only and does not constitute an offer to sell or a solicitation of an offer to buy any product or service. Any description set forth herein does not include all policy terms, conditions and exclusions. Please refer to the actual 
policy for complete details of coverage and exclusions.
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